Cargill

Indicative Nutritional Information

Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate

12500 West Carmen Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53225-6199

Tel: 414 358 5700

S843 NGM Cocoa Butter White

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

Nutrient

Calories (kcal)

Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Potassium (mg)
Sodium (mg)

Ash (g)

Water (g)

INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Soy Lecithin, and Vanilla Bean Powder.

DIET STATEMENTS:

0 Absence & no risk of cross contamination.

1 Present in product

2 Present in products manufactured on same line.

3 Present in same manufacturing plant.
Eggs or Egg Derivative: 0

Dairy or Dairy Derivative: 1/2/3
Soybean Lecithin: 1/2/3

Gluten (wheat, rye, oats, barley): 0
Sesame, Celery Seeds: 0
Shellfish/Fish: 0
Peanuts: 0

Tree Nuts{walnut, hazelnut, pecan, cashew, almond, pistachio, macadamia, filbert, brazil nut, coconut): 0.
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Value
541.51
3.39
66.02

65.97
61.15
29.36
18
0.11
14.42
0.05
123.85
0.07
158.95
51.01
0.82
0.54
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