

Indicative Nutritional Information

S843 NGM Cocoa Butter White

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving) Weight: 100 g

Nutrient	Value
Calories (kcal)	541.51
Protein (g)	3.39
Carbohydrates (g)	66.02
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	0
Total Sugars (g)	65.97
Added Sugar (g)	61.15
Fat (g)	29.36
Saturated Fat (g)	18
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.11
Cholesterol (mg)	14.42
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	0.05
Calcium (mg)	123.85
lron (mg)	0.07
Potassium (mg)	158.95
Sodium (mg)	51.01
Ash (g)	0.82
Water (g)	0.54

INGREDIENT STATEMENTS: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Soy Lecithin, and Vanilla Bean Powder.

DIET STATEMENTS:

0 Absence & no risk of cross contamination.
1 Present in product
2 Present in products manufactured on same line.
3 Present in same manufacturing plant.
Eggs or Egg Derivative: 0
Dairy or Dairy Derivative: 1/2/3
Soybean Lecithin: 1/2/3
Gluten (wheat, rye, oats, barley): 0
Sesame, Celery Seeds: 0
Shellfish/Fish: 0
Peanuts: 0
Tree Nuts(walnut, hazelnut, pecan, cashew, almond, pistachio, macadamia, filbert, brazil nut, coconut): 0.